
Repair of Hangar No. 2 at Jack Brooks Regional Airport

Final Bid Tabulation

Materials Bid Amount 
Labor Bid Amount 
TOTAL BID AMOUNT

409-796-1344 phone 
landlinc@att.net

GADV Inc
dba L & L General Contractors
11988 FM 365
Beaumont, TX 77705
Contact: McClain McDonald 

409-796-1344 fax

$92,800.00
$139,200.00
$232,000.00


